
Pioneer School 7th & 8th 
2024-2025 Instructional Minutes

Regular Day Schedule
(Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday)

Start Time End Time
Number of

Minutes

1ST PERIOD 8:00 AM 9:06 AM 66 MIN.
PASSING BELL 9:06 AM 9:08 AM 2 MIN.
2ND PERIOD 9:08 AM 10:09 AM 61 MIN.
PASSING BELL 10:09 AM 10:11 AM 2 MIN.
3RD PERIOD 10:11 AM 11:12 AM 61 MIN.
PASSING BELL 11:12 AM 11:14 AM 2 MIN.
4TH PERIOD 11:14 AM 12:15 PM 61 MIN.
LUNCH 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 30 MIN.
STUDENT BREAK 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 5 MIN.
5TH PERIOD 12:50 PM 1:51 PM 61 MIN.
PASSING BELL 1:51 PM 1:53 PM 2 MIN.
6TH PERIOD 1:53 PM 2:42 PM 49 MIN.

Total Mins 402 MIN.
Minus Lunch & Break -35 MIN.

TOTAL 367 MIN.


